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9! KRUNGTHAI BANK

tieytidurhnnszuaseiu

Current Account
. : waui
T una.suA1sngesve auan 1111 e wssTaug 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand & 1NN YT
=P o - Branch
= D ) ) YT 982-9-39193-0
=7 gy Gulunnbana dninow anafyfiawnsudunsiwas Account No.
= é qud.asatafiEnns guasIunsTIninAILWaLIWal Jut 31/01/2561
= 3 siuanuasl§e Datea
E: dunaddiasiuwainas fnariu
% ) fAunatwas 62000 Cuzre;lcy
- Thailand Efé;?i] Limit
328,988
Fu/igrau/il Lalilat] Aadung wiLRUER aauRdu/wdinduy tanadtiiia s vgvhsmms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F vapuAN ¥ 170,906.98
c‘_‘“k /2561 CWTRC 6200301026 10267037 9,150.00 161,756.98 0620 24126
03/01/2561 CWTRC . 6200301573 10267035 9,600.00 152,156.98 0620 24126
03/01/2561 CWTRC 6200157804 10267039 9,900.00 142,256.98 0620 24126
03/01/2561 CWTRC 9865077027 10267038 9,900.00 132,356.98 0620 24126
03/01/2561 CWTRC 9843677692 10267033 10,395.00 121,961.98 0620 24126
03/01/2561 CWTRC 9852321862 10267034 9,150.00 112,811.98 0620 24126
03/01/2561 CWTRC 5 9840839586 10267036 9,560.00 103,251.98 0620 24126
03/01/2561 CWTRC 9854440249 10267032 6,400.00 96,851.98 0620 24126
03/01/2561 CWTRE 6200053596 10267044 54,000.00 42,851.98 0620 24126
03/01/2561 CWTRC 6200053596 10267031 300.00 42,551.98 0620 24126
03/01/2561 CWTRC 6200053596 10267029 $1,070.00 41,481.98 0620 24126
03/01/2561 CWTRC 6200053596 10267028 645.21 40,836.77 0620 24126
03/01/2561 CWTRC 6200053596 10267025 1,300.00 39,536.77 0620 24126
03/01/2561 CWTRC 6200053596 10267030 238.00 39,298.77 0620 24126
03/01/2561 CWCH 10267040 20,000.00 19,298.77 0620 560017
04/01/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,500.00 21,798.77 108682 931001
c’m,/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 357.00 22,155.77 108682 931001
04/61/25’61 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,966.00 24,121.77 108682 931001
04/01/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 300.00 24,421.77 108682 931001
04/01/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,400.00 26,821.77 108682 931001
04/01/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,740.00 46,561.77 108682 931001
04/01/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,040.00 51,601.77 108682 931001
04/01/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,300.00 54,901.77 108682 931001
04/01/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,300.00 % 5820177108682 931001
04/01/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,300.00 61,501.77 108682 931001
04/01/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 70,501.77'108682 931001
04/01/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 .1,100.00 71,601.77 108682 931001 °
04/01/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,044.00 91,645.77 108682 931001
04/01/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,680.00 114,325.77 108682 931001 }
04/01/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,720.00 135,045.77 108682 931001 *
04/01/2561 BCD14 GFM1/108682 795.00 135,840.77 108682 931001
04/01/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,581.64 138,422.41 108682 931001 f
04/01/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 297.20 138,719.61 108682 93100t
04/01/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,783.18 140,502.79 108682 931001
C/F vaauny 140,502.79



KRUNGTHAI BANK

suIMSsNSVINe

tiegdidurhanseuas eIy

Current Account
. waudt 2/3
— una. s aseing quan 1111 dawselaws 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand d1n N AWILW AT
= o L Branch
= ) ) wudroyd 982-9-39193-0
wiu  Bulusnlssina aniheu pTITEyTRANNTUA W ILNYS Account No.
5 sua.anatayfiannt guanznisoniafunoinas Judt 31/01/2561
=z gruavuaslie : Date
= dnaifiasniunoinals anawdu THB
g— ; fruwawas 62000 S:gzn,cy 0.00
= THailar [Loanf]l Lme
328,989
5
Su/réau/fl 512015 Araduiy wngamda aauRu/Hintsu HanAdtuaa A s;vhs'mms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
s B/F HaRUNIN . v 140,502.79
04, .,/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,287.85 141,790.64 108682 931001
04/01/2561 BCD14 - GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 143,790.64 108682 931001
04/01/2561 CWTRC 6200138451 10267027 2,199.25 141,591.39 0620 570110
04/01/2561 CWTRC 6200138451 10267043 2,526.17 - 139,065.22 0620 570110
04/01/2561 CWTRC 6200138451 10267042 3,368.22 135,697.00 0620 570110
04/01/2561 CWTRC 6200138451 10267026 3,150.28 132,546.72 0620 570110
05/01/2561 CBCA 7 SBK:2 SBR:557 ICAS INCL. 10267041 4,584.75 127,961.97 0700 90180
R1
08/01/2561 CWTRC 6070625497 10267050 2,400.00 125,561.97 0620 560017
08/01/2561 CWTRC 6200053596 10267049 300.00 125,261.97 0620 560017
08/01/2561 CWTRC 6200053596 10267047 1,966.00 123,295.97 0620 560017
08/01/2561 CWCH 10267059 3,300.00 119,995.97 0620 568017
08/01/2561 CWCH 10267058 3,300.00 116,695.97 0620 560017
08/01/2561 CWCH 10267057 3,300.00 113,395.97 0620 560017
08/01/2561 CWTRC 6200053596 10267046 2,500.00 110,895.97 0620 24126
08/01/2561 CWCH 10267052 20,044.00 90,851.97 0620 560017
" 08. 2561 CWCH 10267053 22,680.00 68,171.97 0620 560017
08/01/2561 CWCH 10267054 20,720.00 47,451.97 0620 560017
08/01/2561 CWCH 10267060 1,100.00 46,351.97 0620 560017
10/01/2561 CWTRC 6200337632 10267051 1,287.85 45,064.12 0620 570903
10/01/2561 CWTRC 6200337632 10267055 297.20 44,766.92 0620 570903
10/01/2561 CWTRC 6200337632 10267056 1,783.18 42,983.74 0620 570903
10/01/2561 CWTRC 6200053596 10274863 19,740.00 23,243.74 0620 582097
10/01/2561 CWTRC ~ 6200053596 10274861 357.00 = 22,886.74 0620 582097
10/01/2561 CWTRC 6200053596 10274864 5,040.00 17,846.74 0620 582097
10/01/2561 CWCH 10274866 2,000.00 15,846.74 0620 582097
10/01/2561 CWCH 10274865 9,000.00 6,846.74 0620 582097
10/01/2561 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:585 ICAS INCL 10267045 795.00 6,051.74 0700 90180
R1 o4
12/01/2561 CWTRC 6200138451 10274862 2,581.64 3,470.10 0620 571647
17/01/2561 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:309 ICAS INCL 10267002 300.00 3,170.10 0700 90180
R1 i
17/01/2561 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:309 ICAS INCL 10033217 693.46 2,476.64 0700 = 90180
R1
C/F wanun 2,476.64
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Current Account
. N 3/3
uya.surAnsaseng qula. 1111 varwseTaus 10110 Page of Pages
Thailand a1 CRERGRININN
2 Branch
- iafided 982-9-39193-0
B wiu  duluoudswna §1dhou a5yl dannsaiunines Account No.
quv.asatinydievns quasiraisTeniamunainwes Fudt 31/01/2561
=5 gruanuadlds Date
= dnafasiiunaiwes anadu THB
= fiuwainas 62000 GHmengy
= Thailand 291317 0.00
‘ [Loan] Limit
328,990
v
Su/iau/il 514015 amdunn winesaade nauRu/dhalu HanAIKRD gl vgmsmmi
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
- B/F ganumn ¥ 2,476.64
& ;
1{/ 2,1/2551 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:309 ICAS INCL. 10033215 2,476.64 0.00 0700 90180
- R1
18/01/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 32,304.00 32,304.00 108682 931000
18/01/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,140.00 48,444.00 108682 931000
19/01/2561 CWCH 10274867 32,304.00 16,140.00 0620 510271
19/01/2561 CWCH 10274868 16,140.00 0.00 0620 510271
23/01/2561 BCD14? GFMIS/108682 3,500.00 3,500.00 108682 931000
23/01/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,617.00 12,117.00 108682 931000
23/01/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 246,845.48 258,962.48 108682 931000
26/01/2561 CWTRC 10274869 235,728.48 23,234.00 0620 551373
29/01/2561 CWTRC 6206057003 10274870 17,234.00 6,000.00 0620 570110
29/01/2561 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:69 ICAS INCL 10274871 6,000.00 0.00 0700 % 90180
R1
ganAMn&a 0.00
{1256
. 5IN51BAVIADULIU 49 518015 602,805.33
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
s3us1emsdIndu 26 5780135 431,898.35
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iimsanaiBandu (Unclear Chq.) 0 518019 0.00
Total of unciear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

FnadLedaLdn © sWasen1s CLCK / BCCK wnede iiafisananisBaniiu Taadiansunamsian

Ao e CL azuaaemansaasiasants CLCR
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1101010101

1101010104

1101010106

1101010112

1101020501

1101020603

1101020604

1102010101

1102050124

1103020110

1205010101

1205010103

1205040101

1205040103

1206010101

1206010102

1206010103

1206020101

RQuaaluile
QUNATBITIBNS
2 A
waluile
WA
Quehnnads
/el sunms-lualy.
/el sums-ueneiu.
e
a/muey-lualu.
¢ 2
AR5V VN,
N
RQusesuiu
01A15WN0 Y
Add. 9ININNOIAY
P o
dalgnersne
. 5

Aae. dlgnasie
AgnMNTNINOY
o o ‘o o
ninAgAundNinaY

@ ‘o o
Aad Agdumd NI

ATNUNNUNINUL

0.00

5,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

167,436.88

0.00

273,800.00

124,491.87

0.00

258,000.00

(220,778.13)

101,700.00

(64,498.10)

211,800.00

0.00

(155,222.28)

2,736,000.00

18,420.00

0.00

0.00

18,420.00

0.00

431,898.35

0.00

68,444.00

399,057.82

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(18,420.00)

0.00

0.00

(18,420.00)

0.00

(599,335.23)

0.00

(199,800.00)

(431,898.35)

0.00

0.00

(546.86)

0.00

(346.02)

0.00

0.00

(812.53)

0.00

0.00

5,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

142,444.00

91,651.34

0.00

258,000.00

(221,324.99)

101,700.00

(64,844.12)

211,800.00

0.00

(156,034.81)

2,736,000.00
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1206020102

1206020103

1206040101

1206040102

1206040103

1206100101

1206100102

1206100103

1209010101

1209010103

2101010102

2101010103

2101020198

2102040102

2102040103

2102040106

2112010199

2116010104

o o g
WnAgA NI
L o
AT ATHUNIIUHWINUE
L G
Agtaum laban
WnagHuan laman
L a
Aad AgAmy uban
o ¢ A @
AT UMNABUNIADS
finnawiInes
N
Aad ABUNIADS
Tilsunsunoua
aaa-Tsunsunen
o
/U MIAT-NBUBN
v a ¥ o @
sudum / luddgy
LBU-NIBNUST
o v ¢ N
ludhdaene
W/H tax-1)Ana(03)
W/Htax-ANA.11A(53)
a o A
Quilseivou

dinhuaseras

0.00

(2,030,168.73)

216,366.88

0.00

(181,644.49)

548.761.17

0.00

(425,840.78)

16,600.00

(16,598.00)

(142,396.50)

0.00

(498.09)

(199,700.21)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

142,396.50

36,108.27

5,734.70

507,106.69

533.25

384.63

0.00

18,420.00

0.00

(16,033.48)

0.00

0.00

(421.05)

0.00

0.00

(3,640.78)

0.00

0.00

(106,261.58)

(46,013.26)

(5,236.61)

(329,422.48)

(533.25)

(384.63)

0.00

(18,420.00)

0.00

(2,046,202.21)

216,366.88

0.00

(182,065.54)

548,761.17

0.00

(429,481.56)

16,600.00

(16,598.00)

(106,261.58)

(9.904.99)

0.00

(22,016.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2
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2202010101

2213010101

3101010101

3102010101

3105010101

4201020199

4301020102

4302030101

4307010103

4307010105

4307010108

4308010101

4308010105

5101010108

5101010115

5101020106

5101020108

5101030101

INTFU-AUTUY

L
3/A30513
s/agamnLe.an3
i/ﬂqwi’mw.ﬁzﬁu
numawﬁnmm
siamlsusu
s1lausms-moven
3/A9INMIVTIA
TR-5191YAAINT
TR-5USUAWHUOY
TR-519UNAN
TR-A30.5URUUDN
TR-J5uRushnage
aam
AMOUUNUNUL.FIHNS
Quaunuiie.Rel

o

AUFIVIU

Juanemsinynas

(5,000.00)

(98,098.63)

211,343.59

(666,480.95)

(505,506.17)

(300.00)

0.00

0.00

(786,750.00)

(1,094,843.43)

(84,481.00)

0.00

0.00

37,380.00

786,750.00

27,000.00

14,020.00

14,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

246,845.48

8,617.00

3,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(246,845.48)

(208,115.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(5.000.00)

(98,098.63)

211,343.59

(666,480.95)

(505,506.17)

(300.00)

0.00

0.00

(1,033,595.48)

(1,302,958.43)

(84,481.00)

0.00

0.00

37,380.00

1,033,595.48

35,617.00

17,520.00

14,500.00
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5101030205

5102030199

5103010102

5103010103

5103010199

5104010104

5104010107

5104010110

5104010112

5104020101

5104020105

5104020107

5104030203

5104030206

5104030299

5104040102

5105010101

5105010107

MINYI-UON-TN.TY
A9 Aneusu-meauen
0 o
audo@es
0 Al
NN
arvAunemeluln,
RRLL
AMYOUTU&LNTI
o B o
ALFOINA
AAMNILTMI-NBUDN
—
a1l
e o O
mInsAwn
0 - 0
asms lilswdle
0B
andeilsziuiy

L o o 7
Azt UMAINIUNAUN
0P A
mlraosdu q
maeuunuMsl A

ﬂnéﬂﬂ-’ﬂ“’]ﬁ

Audon-dailgna

69,981.00

135,962.00

102,040.00

20,751.00

48,314.00

106,006.00

31,591.76

23,245.00

225,732.58

11,994.28

4,317.49

1,212.00

645.21

0.00

19,705.00

0.00

1,622.95

1,026.87

0.00

186,620.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

22,370.00

19,493.26

2,650.00

76,362.00

4,490.61

853.31

746.00

0.00

0.00

446.00

0.00

546.86

346.02

0.00

(7,062.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(2,170.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

69,981.00

315,520.00

102,040.00

20,751.00

48,314.00

126,206.00

51,085.02

25,895.00

302,094.58

16,484.89

5,170.80

1,958.00

645.21

0.00

20,151.00

0.00

2,169.81

1,372.89

4
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5105010109

5105010111

5105010115

5105010127

5203010114

5203010120

5209010112

5210010102

5210010103

5210010105

5301010101

6201010101

6303010101

6303010102

6306010101

6306010102

6307010101

6307010102

Adon-a.aua.
ANAON-A.OMUNIHUY
© g
Audon-a. luyan
Adou-n.aouA
o ' @ %
NneAgHUD Iy
MUIBADNA
T/EDMAuaRY
v
T/E-TouRulnasn.

5
T/E-Tous/an/alvun.
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6308010101  Conv 1UWINUE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6308010102  ConvAcc-Depre 814W 11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6310010101 Conv TaB@UAZIHEINS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6310010102  ConvAcc-Depre Taubaint 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6316010101 Conv ABNTNADS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6316010102  ConvAcc-Depre ABNTI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6328010101  Conv software 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6328010102  ConvAcc-Depre softwa 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6401020101  Wn-Iusurhnasn 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

sauviedindg 0700400062 0.00 2,260,138.59 (2,260,138.59) 0.00
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Funsnd 1aviidoy Suii Tourdlunu MoBeuesdunsNg yamms ldn Andonsimazan yamawiiys
100000003114 0000 14.10.1983 thusindhsrms sedus-6 258,000.00 221,324.99 36,675.01
mnaFunsng 12050100 ®1A159WNBIHY 258,000.00 -221,324.99 36,675.01

2o
100000003115 0000 18.02.2002 Sadninau 101,700.00 -64,844.12 36,855.88
a P4 2 ¥
HUIAAUNTNG 12050400 A41lgnas1a 101,700.00 -64,844.12 36,855.88
100000003126 0000 14.11.2003 1nT94MBIONTNT LUUAIREA 97,000.00 -96,999.00 1.00
100000007362 0000 05.09.2007 Flffvenans 2 $u 0.00 0.00 0.00
y
100000007363 0000 05.09.2007 FlAuenas 2 Fu 28,000.00 -24,285.84 3,714.16
y
100000007364 0000 05.09.2007 Flffenas 1 %u 12,000.00 -10,408.22 1,591.78
y
100000007365 0000 05.09.2007 Flfenas 1 %u 11,500.00 -9,974.54 1,525.46
100000012784 0000 27.11.2013 n3olSueimea 33,400.00 -11,636.61 21,763.39
100000014721 0000 28.12.2016 Mg NInOU $119u 10 § FIag 2,990 UM 29,900.00 -2,730.60 27,169.40
YWNAAUNSNE 12060100 AFFUMNAUI. 211,800.00 -156,034.81 55,765.19
100000007017 0000 25.06.2007 FDOUADTINN@A) VA 1 G 626,000.00 -625,999.00 1.00
. o o 2 .
100000011369 0000 25.04.2011 508UAVSSNN Frya) upuaudauntl vuie 1 au 715,000.00 -605,301.37 109,698.63
100000013658 0000 01.10.2015 s0UsTNA@a)TuIAAeY 2 do 600,000.00 -599,999.00 1.00
100000013862 0000 04.12.2015 F00UAVTINA Aa)uuududiaun) 795,000.00 214,902.84 580,097.16
naduning 12060200 A3 FUMGIUN L 2,736,000.00 -2,046,202.21 689.797.79
100000003124 0000 07.11.2003 "Insvismdwiavonuy vua 29" 17,000.00 -16,999.00 1.00
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A o asa < s

100000006567 0000 27.02.2007 inFeuiaatidslsfanes 149,800.00 -149,799.00 1.00

100000012953 0000 13.01.2014 $uTow Samsung Smart TV/UA46F5500ARXXT 23,116.88 -9,367.10 13,749.78

100000013691 0000 09.11.2015 ndvdnikon (FULTNA) 26,450.00 -5,900.44 20,549.56

a L4 @ s

WIRAUNSNG 12060400 A5 MM Tarman 216,366.88 -182,065.54 34,301.34
A a o

100000000699 0000 06.05.2005 in50q 'l Tasneuiimeslszuianaszduga 31,000.00 -30,999.00 1.00
A a

100000003121 0000 02.02.2004 inFeaneuiiumesniouginsel 24,000.00 -23,999.00 1.00

100000006113 0000 29.12.2006 1A709ABNHIADT 20,000.00 -19,999.00 1.00

100000006569 0000 26.02.2007 n504luTasneuiiunes dmsuauilsziianaiilil 24,500.00 -24,499.00 1.00

100000008087 0000 15.11.2007 in3oq luInsneuiumesdmsvailszunananily 24,500.00 -24,499.00 1.00
A a o &

100000009327 0000 21.02.2009 in504 'l Tasaeuiunes dmsulszananaiial 28,000.00 -27,999.00 1.00

100000009328 0000 21.02.2009 in3esneuiiunesinivie 93,700.00 -93,699.00 1.00

100000009329 0000 21.02.2009 nFeui Ao T 7,700.00 -7,699.00 1.00

100000009693 0000 18.03.2009 Router $U-a14n5¢910d7yn) 194 DrayTek 31 Vigor2950 32,941.17 -32,940.17 1.00

100000011451 0000 23.06.2011 nsealsvunanalyInsnouiiamed 13,000.00 -12,999.00 1.00
A a o

100000012000 0000 01.03.2012 in504 ' Tasaeuiumesilszurananiily 26,600.00 -26,599.00 1.00
A4 A

100000012001 0000 01.03.2012 nFeuIaIYeT 8,550.00 -8,549.00 1.00

100000012646 0000 21.10.2013 aoufiumed latln GuuSnn) 13,900.00 -11,904.49 1,995.51
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100000013091 0000 19.03.2014 noufiunes Iiain 25,000.00 -19,369.86 5.630.14
100000013681 0000 27.10.2015 Aoufiunes 1iintn 21,000.00 -9,520.50 11,479.50
100000013685 0000 27.10.2015 AoNfimedizuiana dmsmlszinana 0.00 0.00 0.00
100000013707 0000 27.10.2015 inFesnouiames dmsudszunanauyyd 2 30,000.00 -13,600.70 16,399.30
A a o 4
100000013709 0000 27.10.2015 inFeanewiiImes dmTuszananauuLi 2 30,000.00 -13,600.70 16,399.30
100000014154 0000 26.05.2016 noufiunes Tiatin (uSam) 24,990.00 -8,431.56 16,558.44
100000014155 0000 26.05.2016 noufiunes 1atin (WSam) 24,990.00 -8,431.56 16,558.44
100000014156 0000 26.05.2016 nouiumes Tuatla (US9A) 24,990.00 -8,431.56 16,558.44
100000014887 0000 24.08.2017 noufiuaes Tuailn (uSaA) 19,400.00 -1,711.46 17,688.54
a o o < a <
nadunsng 12061000 f3famAoNRIADT 548,761.17 -429,481.56 119.279.61
100000009331 0000 21.02.2009 s2UVUATANMIAONTRUADT Windows XP Professional 7,200.00 -7,199.00 1.00
100000009332 0000 21.02.2009 Tsunsudamsaudninaiu Microsoft Office 2003 9,400.00 -9,399.00 1.00
2, v 2 a v 7
HUIAAUNTNG 12090100 AUNITWY-software 16,600.00 -16,598.00 2.00



